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Red Division

TGBPCD 1Q

DYN39+ - 2023 1st Place +3
Vitos Avengers

Tiger Bait Dynasty11

Blue Division

| Am A Little Stitious

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00

Lov,Gib,Ste,Flow,Nab,Ola,McB,Mos,Rid,Doub€Cok,Wal

MOC6-D24-RB-PPR
Michigan Frogs D125

White Division

Bakes Boys Dynasty

Puka and Rally

jALeN'S HURTIn' gerlAtrics
Hammer Slammers

0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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